 ENAS003
Effective as of the 22 March 2010
ITEM MASTER
NUMBER
COMMON LIST
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT ID SUPPLIER
BARIATRIC EQUIPMENT
764801 BA1 Shower Stool Maxi - arms 055A Maxi Superquip Ltd

NUMBER
COMMON LIST
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT ID SUPPLIER
SHOWER/BATH EQUIPMENT
764385 S1 Bath Step 124 Cubro Rehab Ltd
738662 S19 Bath Step 170 Cubro Rehab Ltd
738769 S2 Bath Board - plastic short 270 Cubro Rehab Ltd
738777 S3 Bath Board - wooden BB1 Tas-Tech Services Ltd
738742 S4 Bath Board - plastic standard 243 Cubro Rehab Ltd
762030 S5 Swivel Bather 508 Cubro Rehab Ltd
762021 S5-50 Swivel Bather - with 50mm height adaptor 508/HA50 Cubro Rehab Ltd
762013 S5-100 Swivel Bather - with 100mm height adaptor 508/HA100 Cubro Rehab Ltd
765193 S17-25 Swivel Bather  Myco 25mm 502 Cubro Rehab Ltd
773759 S17-75 Swivel Bather  Myco with 75mm adaptor 502/HA75 Cubro Rehab Ltd
773767 S17-150 Swivel Bather  Myco with 150mm Adaptor 502/HA150 Cubro Rehab Ltd
741095 S18 Shower Chair Oakwood, Swivel 507 Cubro Rehab Ltd
765011 S8-A Shower Stool - arms/fixed seat 380/KA222ZA Cubro Rehab Ltd
765089 S8-NA Shower Stool - no arms 383/222Z Cubro Rehab Ltd
764836 S9 Shower Stool - arms/back 380/BA380/222ZABA Cubro Rehab Ltd
740957 S10-A Shower Chair - arms KA220ZA Ebos Group Ltd
741677 S11C Shower Commode - att. closed KA114CS Ebos Group Ltd
741685 S11C-1 Shower Commode - att. closed with Bowl/Carrier KA114SCBC Ebos Group Ltd
741693 S11C-2 Shower Commode - att. closed with Pan/Carrier KA114SCPC Ebos Group Ltd
741706 S11O Shower Commode - att. open KA114SO Ebos Group Ltd
741714 S11O-1 Shower Commode - att. open with Bowl/Carrier KA114SOBC Ebos Group Ltd
741722 S11O-2 Shower Commode - att. open with Pan/Carrier KA114SOPC Ebos Group Ltd
742098 S12C Shower Commode - S/P, closed KA120CSR Ebos Group Ltd
742101 S12C-1 Shower Commode - S/P, closed with Bowl/Carrier KA120SRCBC Ebos Group Ltd
742119 S12C-2 Shower Commode - S/P, closed with Pan/Carrier KA120SRCPC Ebos Group Ltd
742127 S12O Shower Commode - S/P, open KA120SRO Ebos Group Ltd